
TRANSACTIONS - APRIL 18 TO MARCH 19

DATE DESCRIPTION CATEGORY IN /OUT VAT BALANCE

09/04/2018 Unity Trust Service Charge Bank Charges -18.00 0.00 4,601.27

01/04/2018 EALC Subscriptions -158.96 0.00 4,442.31

10/04/2018 Willingale Village Hall in credit by £48 Room Hire 0.00 0.00 4,442.31

14/05/2018 EALC Training Courses -60.00 0.00 4,382.31

14/05/2018 EALC Training Courses -60.00 0.00 4,322.31

27/04/2018 Epping Forest District Council Precept 4,926.00 0.00 9,248.31

27/04/2018 Epping Forest District Council Parish support grant 80.00 0.00 9,328.31

14/05/2018 J Kirkaldy March/April Salary Clerks Salary -241.6 0.00 9,086.71

14/05/2018 Use of Office -35.6 0.00 9,051.11

14/05/2018 Clerks Mileage -41.4 0.00 9,009.71

14/05/2018 Website -20 0.00 8,989.71

14/05/2018 HMRC Income Tax -62.80 0.00 8,926.91

14/05/2018 United Technologies ` Magazine Printing -11.73 -2.35 8,912.83

20/05/2018 Essex county council Rural Verges 3016.5 0.00 11,929.33

14/05/2018 Katy Beauty advertising 6.00 0.00 11,935.33

21/05/2018 Maid in Essex advertising 24.00 0.00 11,959.33

22/05/2018 Abaddon Pest Control advertising 6.00 0.00 11,965.33

23/05/2018 Stretch Physio advertising 18.00 0.00 11,983.33

25/05/2018 Hummingbird LPP advertising 24.00 0.00 12,007.33

15/06/2018 PW May Rural Verges -900.00 -180.00 10,927.33

11/06/2018 Izzy Robinson advertising 3.00 0.00 10,930.33

15/06/2018 Ernie Fenwick - Clerk Final Salary Clerks Salary -192.64 0.00 10,737.69

15/06/2018 HMRC Income Tax -38.60 0.00 10,699.09

03/07/2018 PCS legal Advertising 24.00 0.00 10,723.09

11/07/2018 J Kirkaldy May/June Salary Clerks Salary -241.60 0.00 10,481.49

11/07/2018 Use of Office -35.60 0.00 10,445.89

11/07/2018 Clerks Mileage -68.40 0.00 10,377.49

11/07/2018 Website -20.00 0.00 10,357.49

11/07/2018 HMRC Income Tax -62.80 0.00 10,294.69

11/07/2018 Came & Company Insurance Local Council Policy -289.05 0.00 10,005.64

11/07/2018 United Technologies WIL005 Magazine Printing -125.99 -25.19 9,854.46



11/07/2018 EALC 9987 14th June Training Courses -60.00 0.00 9,794.46

11/07/2018 EALC 9873 5th July Training Courses -60.00 0.00 9,734.46

11/07/2018 EALC 9973 12th Sept Training Courses -85.00 0.00 9,649.46

03/08/2018 St Christophers Church s137 -500.00 0.00 9,149.46

13/08/2018 C Kerwin Advertising 6.00 0.00 9,155.46

21/08/2018 Kates Mobile Advertising 6.00 0.00 9,161.46

18/09/2018 United Technologies 47382 Magazine Printing -133.60 -26.72 9,001.14

18/09/2018 Village Hall WVH.17846 Room Hire -18.00 0.00 8,983.14

18/09/2018 J Kirkaldy July/August Salary Clerks Salary -241.60 0.00 8,741.54

18/09/2018 Use of office -35.60 0.00 8,705.94

18/09/2018 Clerks mileage -34.20 0.00 8,671.74

18/09/2018 Website -20.00 0.00 8,651.74

18/09/2018 Renewal fee for website Website -40.00 0.00 8,611.74

18/09/2018 Income Tax -62.80 0.00 8,548.94

18/09/2018 The Play Inspection Company Annual Inspection Inspection fee -75.00 -15.00 8,458.94

18/09/2018 VAT reclaim VAT 534.81 0.00 8,993.75

25/09/2018 Training bursary Grants/Training Bursary 318.75 0.00 9,312.50

19/11/2018 Yoga Yoga Ltd Advertising 24.00 0.00 9,336.50

19/11/2018 Village Hall Room Hire -18.00 0.00 9,318.50

19/11/2018 J Kirkaldy Sept/Oct Salary Clerks Salary -251.20 0.00 9,067.30

19/11/2018 Use of Office -26.00 0.00 9,041.30

19/11/2018 Website 0.00 9,041.30

19/11/2018 Clerks Mileage -34.20 0.00 9,007.10

19/11/2018 HMRC Income Tax -62.80 0.00 8,944.30

19/11/2018 PKJ Little John Audit Audits -200.00 -40.00 8,704.30

20/11/2018 Natalie Norris Advertising 6.00 0.00 8,710.30

23/11/2018 PW May Grass verge cutting Rural Verges -900.00 -180.00 7,630.30

10/01/2019 I Robinson Advertising 3.00 0.00 7,633.30

11/01/2019 EALC Newclerk pack 10580 Training Courses -20.00 0.00 7,613.30

11/01/2019 J Kirkaldy Nov/Dec Salary Clerks Salary -251.20 0.00 7,362.10

11/01/2019 Use of Office -26.00 0.00 7,336.10

11/01/2019 Website -20.00 0.00 7,316.10

11/01/2019 Clerks Mileage -17.10 0.00 7,299.00



11/01/2019 Postage printing Postage & Printing -2.60 0.00 7,296.40

11/01/2019 Income Tax -62.80 0.00 7,233.60

11/01/2019 United Technologies Ref 49330 Magazine Printing -138.20 -27.64 7,067.76

11/01/2019 Village Hall WVH 17891 Room Hire -18.00 0.00 7,049.76

21/01/2019 Wawman Advertising 24.00 0.00 7,073.76

21/01/2019 Maid in Essex Advertising 24.00 0.00 7,097.76

22/01/2019 Chelmer Chimney Advertising 24.00 0.00 7,121.76

31/01/2019 Chris Jackson Advertising 25.00 0.00 7,146.76

06/02/2019 Andy Long Advertising 24.00 0.00 7,170.76

14/02/2019 I Robinson Advertising 3.00 0.00 7,173.76

18/02/2019 Village Hall WVH17915 Room Hire -18.00 0.00 7,155.76

22/02/2019 Yoga Yoga Ltd Advertising 12.00 0.00 7,167.76

26/02/2019 Kate Bus Advertising 48.00 0.00 7,215.76

26/02/2019 N Knife Norris Advertising 24.00 0.00 7,239.76

11/03/2019 PCS legal Advertising 24.00 0.00 7,263.76

14/03/2019 HMRC Income Tax -62.80 0.00 7,200.96

14/03/2019 United Technologies 51223 Magazine Printing -123.10 -24.62 7,053.24

14/03/2019 J Kirkaldy Jan/Feb Salary Clerks Salary -251.20 0.00 6,802.04

14/03/2019 Use of Office -26.00 0.00 6,776.04

14/03/2019 Website -20.00 0.00 6,756.04

14/03/2019 Clerks Mileage -17.10 0.00 6,738.94

14/03/2019 Postage & Printing -1.00 0.00 6,737.94

25/03/2019 EALC Bursary refund Bursary 45.00 0.00 6,782.94


